TRACK WORK

SCHEDULE

Tuesday, 9/21 - Night
Wednesday, 9/22 - Morning Owl|

Adjusted departure times In red. For all other times, refer to timetable.

WESTBOUND ¢o

LINDENWOLD
ASHLAND
WOODCREST
Cherry Hill
HADDONFIELD

Voorhees

0.0 Miles 1.8 2.6 5.0

9:30P [9:32P [9:33P [9:36 P

0:00P
0:30 P

0:02 P|10:03 P| 10:06 P
0:32P|10:33 P| 10:36 P
1:00P| 11:02 P | 11:03 P| 11:06 P
1:30P| 11:32P | 11:33 P| 11:36 P
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9:38P [9:40P [9:42P [9:46P [9:48P [9:53P [9:55P [9:56 P

0:08 P
0:38 P
1:08P
1:38 P
1223 A
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10:10P
10:40 P
11:10P
11:40 P
12:25A

10:25P
10:55 P
11:25P
11:55 P

SPECIAL SCHEDULE STARTS WITH ADJUSTED DEPARTURE TIMES BELOW.

10:26 P
10:56 P
11:26 P
11:56 P
12:40 A

TRAIN RETURNS TO NORMAL SCHEDULE. REFER TO TIMETABLE FOR DEPARTURE TIMES.

o]

15/16TH & LOCUST

Philadelphia

9:57 P

10:27 P
10:57 P
11:27P
11:57 P
12:41A

24/7 Customer Service
(856) 772-6900

trains.

(215) 922-4600

PATCO cannot assume responsibility for inconveniences or expenses
due to error in its timetable, missed connections, or cancelled or delayed
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5/16TH & LOCUST

hiladelphia

0.0 Miles 0.3 0.6

TRAIN RETURNS TO NO
\ \ \
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2/13TH & LOCUST

1
Philadelphia
9/10TH & LOCUST

Philadelphia

CITY HALL

Philadelphia

= 8TH & MARKET

9:08P | 9:09P [9:11P [9:16 P

BROADWAY

Camden

m

EASTBOUND to LINDENWOLD

SPECIAL SCHEDULE STARTS WITH ADJUSTED DEPARTURE TIMES BELOW.

923P | 9:24P | 9:26P | 9:31P
9:38P | 9:39P | 9:41P | 9:46 P

9:53P | 9:54P | 9:56 P | 10:01 P
0:30 P

10:22 P| 10:23 P| 10:25P| 1
10:52 P| 10:53 P| 1 11:00 P
11:22P| 11:23 P| 11:25P | 11:30 P
11:52 P| 11:53 P| 11:55P | 1
12:06 A 12:07 A| 1 1
1249 A| e > 1

2:00A
214 A
2:51A| 12:56 A
RMAL S‘CHEDUL‘E. REFE‘R TO TIMETABL

9:32P
9:47P
10:02 P
0:31P
1:01P
1:31P
2:01A
2:15A
12:57 A
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9:20P [9:22P [9:24P |9:26P |9:29P [9:31P | 934P
9:35P |9:37P |9:39P (941P [9:44P [9:46P | 9:49P
950P [9:52P [954P (9:56P |9:59P (10:01P | 10:04 P
10:05P|10:07 P|{10:09 P [10:11 P {10:14 P |10:16 P | 10:19 P
10:34 P (10:36 P [ 10:38 P {10:40 P |10:43 P {10:45P | 10:48 P
11:04 P | 11:06 P | 11:08 P [11:10 P {11:13P [11:15P | 11:18 P
11:34 P | 11:36 P | 11:38 P [11:40 P {11:43 P [11:45P | 11:48 P
12:04 A1 12:06 A|12:08 A [12:10 A [12:13A [12:15A | 1218 A
1218 A1 12:20 A | 12:22 A [12:24 A [12:27 A [12:29A | 12:32 A
1:00A |1:02A [1:.04A [1:06A [1:.09A |1:11A 114 A

E FOR DEPARTURE TIMES




